
#Tot. Participants: 130 Attending whole meeting: 89 Attending part of the meeting: 41

Id What is your first n What is your last naWhat is the name of your organization? What is your email address? What is the country of your orga How much will you participate? Please, specify

118 Mona Abid Nantes University mona.abid@univ‐nantes.fr France The whole week

8 FEMI ADEYEMI‐EJEYE  University of Surrey femi.ae@surrey.ac.uk  United Kingdom  The whole week

39 Martin Adolph ITU martin.adolph@itu.int Switzerland The whole week

97 Florence Agboma Sky UK florence.agboma@sky.uk United Kingdom The whole week

7 Ali Ak University of Nantes ali.ak@univ‐nantes.fr France The whole week

136 Tarek Amara Amazon amatarek@twitch.tv USA Part of the meeting Friday;

76 Hadi Amirpour University of Klagenfurt hadi.amirpour@gmail.com Austria The whole week

129 Robeto Azevedo ETH Zurich rdealbuqu@ethz.ch Switzerland The whole week

52 Christos Bampis Netflix christosb@netflix.com USA Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;

3 Nabajeet Barman Kingston University n.barman@kingston.ac.uk United Kingdom The whole week

75 Vittorio Baroncini VABTECH ltd baroncini@gmx.com England  The whole week

40 Gunilla Berndtsson Ericsson gunilla.berndtsson@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;F

146 Johan Blome Facebook Inc jblome@fb.com USA The whole week

87 Atanas Boev Huawei Technologies Duesseldorf GmbH atanas.boev@huawei.com Germany Part of the meeting Wednesday;

45 Silvio Borer Rohde&Schwarz SwissQual AG silvio.borer@rohde‐schwarz.com Switzerland The whole week

30 Sebastian Bosse Fraunhofer. HHI sebastian.bosse@hhi.fraunhofer.de Germany The whole week

150 Alan Bovik The UNiversity of Texas at Austin bovik@ece.utexas.edu USA Part of the meeting Friday;

11 Kjell Brunnström RISE Research Institutes of Sweden AB kjell.brunnstrom@ri.se Sweden The whole week

125 Qi Cai Facebook qicai@fb.com U.S. Part of the meeting Thursday;

12 Anthony Caiozzo Telchemy anthony.caiozzo@telchemy.com USA The whole week

72 Jorge Caviedes Arizona State University jorge.caviedes@asu.edu USA The whole week

88 Gaurang Chaudhari Facebook Inc gaurangc@fb.com USA The whole week

50 Zhenzhong Chen Wuhan University zzchen@whu.edu.cn China Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;F

84 Xing Chen Facebook  xcchen@fb.com USA Part of the meeting Wednesday;Monday;Tuesday;

106 Aladine Chetouani University of Orleans aladine.chetouani@univ‐orleans.fr france The whole week

122 Natalia Cieplińska AGH natacalia@gmail.com Poland The whole week

147 Michael Colligan Spirent Communications michael.colligan@spirent.com USA Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

78 Carlos Cortés Universidad Politécnica de MAdrid ccs@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

55 Mengnuo Dai Huawei daimengnuo@huawei.com China The whole week

62 Ben Dodson Snap, Inc bdodson2@snapchat.com USA The whole week

133 Aleksey Dolgov Tecom dolgov@tecomgroup.ru Russia The whole week

93 Waqas Ellahi Université de Nantes waqas.ellahi@univ‐nantes.fr France The whole week

115 Mylene Farias UnB mylene@ene.unb.br Brazil The whole week

56 Luiz Fausto Globo luiz.fausto@g.globo Brazil Part of the meeting Tuesday;

48 Bernhard Feiten Deutsche Telekom AG bernhard.feiten@telekom.de Germany The whole week

73 LOHIC FOTIO TIOTSOP POLITECNICO DI TORINO lohic.fotiotiotsop@polito.it Italy The whole week

70 Stephan Fremerey TU Ilmenau stephan.fremerey@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany The whole week

32 Narciso García Universidad Politécnica de Madrid narciso@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

127 Poulami  Ghosh Ray AGH University of Science and Technology poulami.ghosh.ray@gmail.com Poland The whole week

119 Dariusz Grabowski AGH University of science and technology daroslavv@gmail.com Poland Part of the meeting Thursday;

141 SEVERIN GRAGBA Ministere de l'economie numerique et de la poste s.gragba@telecom.gouv.ci CÔTE D'IVOIRE The whole week

91 Dan Grois Comcast groisz@yahoo.com USA The whole week

149 Jörgen Gustafsson Ericsson AB jorgen.gustafsson@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Thursday;Friday;

35 Jesús Gutiérrez Universidad Politécnica de Madrid jesus.gutierrez@upm.es Spain The whole week

4 Steve Göring TU Ilmenau steve.goering@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;F

102 Gunnar Heikkilä Ericsson AB gunnar.heikkila@ericsson.com Sweden The whole week

23 Cornelius Hellge Fraunhofer HHI cornelius.hellge@hhi.fraunhofer.de Germany The whole week

20 Yaosi Hu Wuhan University ys_hu@whu.edu.cn China The whole week

126 Lucjan Janowski AGH  janowski@kt.agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

46 Joel Jung Tencent joeljung@tencent.com US The whole week

100 Dawid Juszka AGH University of Science and Technology juszka@agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

120 Ioannis Katsavounidis Facebook ikatsavounidis@fb.com USA The whole week

144 Mike Kentros ORamaVR mike@oramavr.com Greece Part of the meeting Wednesday;

69 Doh‐Suk Kim Dolby Laboratories doh‐suk.kim@dolby.com USA The whole week

66 Kamil Koniuch AGH University of Science and Technology koniuch@agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

6 Lukas Krasula Netflix lkrasula@netflix.com USA The whole week

13 andrew krupiczka disney andrew.krupiczka@disney.com usa Part of the meeting Thursday;Wednesday;Tuesday;Monday;

68 Patrick le callet Université de Nantes patrick.lecallet@univ‐nantes.fr France The whole week

128 Chulhee Lee Yonsei University chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr Republic of Korea The whole week

44 Mikołaj Leszczuk AGH University of Science and Technology leszczuk@agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

27 Lucie Lévêque Université Gustave Eiffel lucie.leveque@ensc.fr France The whole week

19 Zhi Li Netflix zli@netflix.com USA The whole week

22 Jing Li Alibaba Group jing.li.univ@gmail.com China Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

54 Fusheng Li Huawei  nklfs@163.com China The whole week

131 David Lindero Ericsson AB david.lindero@ericsson.com Sweden The whole week

81 Suiyi Ling University of Nantes suiyi.ling@univ‐nantes.fr France The whole week

103 Hantao Liu Cardiff University LiuH35@cardiff.ac.uk UK Part of the meeting Wednesday;

43 Ludovic Malfait Dolby Labs ludovic.malfait@dolby.com USA The whole week

34 Alban MARIE IETR ‐ INSA Rennes Alban.Marie@insa‐rennes.fr France Part of the meeting Wednesday;

71 Maria Martini Kingston University m.martini@kingston.ac.uk UK The whole week

24 Enrico Masala Politecnico di Torino enrico.masala@polito.it Italy The whole week

105 Pramit Mazumdar University of Roma Tre, Italy pramit.mazumdar@uniroma3.it Italy The whole week

83 Mu Mu University of Northampton mumu@ieee.org United Kingdom Part of the meeting Monday;

74 Niall Murray Athlone IT nmurray@ait.ie Ireland The whole week

137 Basbak Naderi TU‐Berlin babak.naderi@tu‐berlin.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

47 Jakub Nawała AGH University of Science and Technology jnawala@agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

111 Yana NEHME INSA Lyon yana.nehme@insa‐lyon.fr FRANCE Part of the meeting Wednesday;Tuesday;Monday;

61 Yukihiro Nishida NHK nishida.y‐fe@nhk.or.jp Japan Part of the meeting Tuesday;

138 Scott Norcross Dolby Laboratories scott.norcross@dolby.com USA Part of the meeting Tuesday;

33 Marta Orduna UPM moc@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

25 Meriem OUTTAS IETR‐Vaader Team,  INSA Rennes Researcher meriem.outtas@insa‐rennes.fr France Part of the meeting Monday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

134 Deepa Palamadai Sundar Facebook  deepaps@fb.com USA The whole week

114 Andreas Pastor Capacités ‐ Ixpel Andreas.pastor@capacites.fr  France  The whole week

37 Pablo Perez Nokia Bell Labs pablo.perez@nokia‐bell‐labs.com Spain The whole week

96 Anne‐Flore Perrin Capacités anne‐flore.perrin@capacites.fr France The whole week

2 Margaret Pinson NTIA/ITS mpinson@ntia.gov United States The whole week

26 Peter Pocta University of Zilina peter.pocta@feit.uniza.sk Slovakia The whole week

121 Rohit Puri Twitch rohipur@twitch.tv United States of America The whole week

142 Andy Quested Chair ITU‐R WP6C andy.quested@outlook.com UK Part of the meeting Tuesday;

15 Alexander Raake Ilmenau University of Technology (TU Ilmenau), Audiovisual alexander.raake@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany The whole week

77 Shirin Rafiei Mid Sweden University shirin.rafiei@ri.se Sweden The whole week

5 Rakesh Rao Ramachandra Rao Technische Universität Ilmenau rakesh‐rao.ramachandra‐rao@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany The whole week

138 Naeem  Ramzan  University of the west of scotland  Naeem.ramzan@uws.ac.uk United Kingdom  Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;Monday;Wednesday;F

148 Srinathq Reddy Facebook srinathr@fb.com US Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

145 Shankar Regunathan Facebook rlshankar@fb.com USA Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

57 Carlos Ribeiro Globo cecosme@g.globo Brazil The whole week

31 Werner Robitza AVEQ GmbH werner.robitza@aveq.info Austria Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;Friday;

16 Shahid Satti Opticom GmbH  ss@opticom.de Germany The whole week

58 Steve Saunders Apple Inc. steve_saunders@acm.org USA The whole week

85 Christian Schmidmer OPTICOM cs@opticom.de Germany The whole week

53 Ahmad Shahpoor Seraj ICT Institute at Kabul University serajSA@icti.edu.af Afghanistan The whole week

98 Antonio Servetti Politecnico di Torino antonio.servetti@polito.it Italy The whole week

42 Zafar Shahid Facebook zafar.shahid@acm.org USA The whole week

95 Naty Sidaty TDF naty.sidaty@tdf.fr France Part of the meeting Monday;

28 Ashutosh  Singla TU Ilmeanu ashutosh.singla@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany The whole week

89 Cosmin Stejerean Facebook cstejerean@fb.com United States The whole week

143 Paola Sunna EBU (European Broadcasting Union) sunna@ebu.ch Switzerland Part of the meeting Wednesday;

38 Jan‐Philipp Tauscher Institut für Computergraphik, TU Braunschweig tauscher@tu‐bs.de Germany The whole week

132 Alexandros Tourapis Apple atourapis@apple.com USA Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

124 Haluk Ucar Facebook hucar@fb.com USA The whole week

64 Syed Uddin  AGH UST Poland  uddin@agh.edu.pl Poland  The whole week

135 Visalakshi Vaduganathan Facebook visalav@fb.com USA The whole week

67 Glenn Van Wallendael Ghent University ‐ imec glenn.vanwallendael@ugent.be Belgium The whole week

14 Wei Wang Apple wangweiisme@gmail.com United States The whole week

21 Junle  Wang Tencent wangjunle@gmail.com China Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Thursday;

63 HAIXIONG WANG Facebook haixiong@fb.com US Part of the meeting Wednesday;Monday;Friday;

41 Mrudula Warrier Intel Mrudula.warrier@intel.com USA The whole week

59 Richard Webb Facebook rwebb@fb.com United States Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

51 Jim Welch Telestream jim.welch@telestream.net USA The whole week

86 James Welch Telestream Jim.Welch@Telestream.net USA The whole week

138 Norbert Werner Sennheiser electronic GmbH & Co. KG Norbert.Werner@sennheiser.com Germany Part of the meeting Wednesday;

99 toinon vigier Université de Nantes toinon.vigier@univ‐nantes.fr France Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Thursday;

49 Irene Viola CWI irene@cwi.nl The Netherlands The whole week

79 Kazuhisa Yamagishi NTT kazuhisa.yamagishi.vf@hco.ntt.co.jp Japan Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;

123 Saman Zadtootaghaj TU Berlin saman.zadtootaghaj@qu.tu‐berlin.de Germany Part of the meeting Monday;Wednesday;Friday;

82 Yunpeng Zang Ericsson GmbH yunpeng.zang@ericsson.com Germany Part of the meeting Wednesday;

9 Lu Zhang INSA lu.ge@insa‐rennes.fr France Part of the meeting Wednesday;

65 Yingxue Zhang Tianjin University of Science & Technology grace@whu.edu.cn CN The whole week

151 Yujing ZHANG Universite Polytechnique Hauts de France zhangyj0926@gmail.com France The whole week

116 Jingwen  ZHU Université de Nantes  jingwen.zhu@etu.univ‐nantes.fr France  The whole week


